
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -2020-21 

ODD-SEMESTERS 

SI. Date Name of the Events 

No. 

22/07/20 Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus
22/07/20 Meeting for finalizing the time table 
O1/09/20 Re-opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classes 

03/09/20 Induction Programme for B.Com., I Sem. Students 

04/09/20 Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. I Sem. Students 
O5/09/20 Teachers day celebration 
07/09/20 Staff meeting 
09/09/20 
18/09/20 | Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals 

21/09/20 Inauguration of NSS regular activities 
24/09/20 Inauguration of Sports and Cultural activities 
29/09/20Inauguration of Women's wing 'SPANDANA" 
30/09/20 Inauguration of eco-club activities 
02/10/20 Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 
22/10/20| 1st Internal test 

IQAC Meeting 8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

to 

24/10/20 
07/11/20 Submission of Ist internal test marks 
27/11/20one day workshop for students by Mathematics Department 
10/12/20 l internal test 

16 

17 

18 

to 

12/12/20 
14/12/20 Commencement of practical examination 
23/12/20 Parents-Teachers meeting 
24/12/20 Commencement of vocation for teachers 

31/12/20 Commencement of theory examination 

19 

20 

| 22 

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
VivERANANDA DEGREE COLLE 

BENGALURU-55 



YVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 

ACADEMC CALENDAR- 2020-21 
EVEN-SEMESTERS 

Sl. Date Name of the Events 

No. 

Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus 

Meeting for finalizing the time table 
20/01/21 
21/01/21 
|01/02/21 
03/02/21 
08/02/21 
18/03/21 to 

20/03/21 
27/03/21 
31/03/21 
12/05/21 to 

14/05/21 

Re-opening of college and commencement of lI, IV,&VI Sem classes 

Staff meeting 
QAC meeting 

3 

5 

6 Ist Internal test 

Submission of Ist internal test marks 

Parents teachers meeting 
9 Il internal test 

Submission of ll internal test marks 

Parents teachers meeting 
Commencement of Practical examination 
Commencement of vacation for teachers 
Commencement of Theory examination 
Commencement of Valuation 
Re-opening of College and Commencement of admission 

Commencement of classes 
Announcement of Results 

10 22/05/21 
24/05/21 
14/05/21 

25/05/21 
01/06/21 
14/06/21 

11 
12 

13 

14 

| 15 

16 05/07/21 
05/07/21 

31/07/21 
17 
18 

1QAC CO-ORDINATOOR PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
VVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLECE 

BENGALURU-55 



VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -2019-20 

ODD-SEMESTERS 

Sl. Date Name of the Events 

No. 

01/07/19 |Allocation of Subjects/Syllabus 
05/07/19 Meeting for finalizing the time table 
08/07/19 Re-opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classes 

08/07/19 Induction Programme for B.Com., 1Sem. Students 
09/07/19Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. I Sem. Students 

13/07/19 Staff meeting 
17/07/19 

4 

5 

Submission of departments teaching plan 

20/07/19 Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals 
7/8/19 
15/0819 Independence day celebration 
19/8/19 

20/08/19 QAC meeting 

8 

9 Inauguration of NSS regular activities 

10 

11 Inauguration of Sports and Cultural activities 

12 
21/8/19 Inauguration of Women's wing 'SPANDANA 
22/8/191t Internal test 

13 

14 

to 

24/8/19 
25/08/19 Sports& Cultural competition for staff on account of teachers day 15 

celebrations 
Inauguration of eco-club activities 

Submission of Ist internal test marks 

Teachers day celebration 
IQAC one day workshop about "New Guide lines of NAAC"(both Teaching 

and non-teaching) 

29/8/19 
4/9/19 

16 

17 

5/9/19 
20/9/19 

18 

19 

02/10/19 Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 
10/10/19 l internal test 

20 

21 

to 

12/10/19 
23/10/19 | Parents-Teachers meeting 22 

23 26/10/19 Commencement of vocation for teachers
24 28/10/19 Commencement of practical examination 
25 08/11/19 Commencement of theory examination 

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR PRINCIPAL 

eens 
PRINCIPAL 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE cOLLEGE 
BENGALURU-55 



VVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLE6E, BANGALORE-55 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2019-20 
EVEN-SEMESTERS 

Sl. Date Name of the Events 
No. 

12/12/19 
15/12/19 

Allocation of Subjects /Syllabus 
Meeting for finalizing the time table 

1 

Ne-Opening of college and commencement of lI & IV sem classes 

Staff meeting 
Submission of departments teaching plan 
QAC meeting 
Republic Day Celebration 

19/12/19 
21/12/19 

526/12/19 
6 04/01/20 

26/01/20 
13/02/20 to 

15/02/20 
| 24/02/20 
07/03/20 

9/04/20 too 

11/04/20 
15/04/20 
17/04/20 
19/04/20 

8 Ist Internal test 

Submission of Ist internal test marks 

Parents teachers meeting 
9 

10 

11 Il internal test 

Submission of ll internal test marks 

Parents teachers meeting 
Commencement of vacation for teachers 

Commencement of Practical examination 
Commencement of Theory examination 

Commencement of Valuation 
Announcement of Results 

12 

13 

14 

15 20/04/20 
27/04/20 

17 05/05/20 
16 

18 Before 

01/06/20 
17/06/20 
01/07/20 

19 Re-opening of College and Commencement of admission 

20 Commencement of classes 

PRINCIPAL 1QAC CO-ORDINATOOR 

PRINCIPAL 
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 

BENGALURU-55 



VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE. BANGALORE-55 
ACADEMIC CALLENDER-2018-19 

Odd-semesters 

S Date Name of the Events 

No 
01/06/18 Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus 
05/06/18 
14/06/18 
14/05/18 Induction Programme for B.Com., I Sem. StudentsS 

6/18Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. 1Sem. Students 

18/06/18 Staff meeting 
23/06/18 Submission of departments teaching pian 

06/07/18 1QAC meeting 
09/07/18 
20/07/18 
26/07/18 

Meeting for finalizing the time table 
RE-Opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classesS 

Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals 

Inauguration of NSS regular activities 

inauguration of Sciente & Research Forum 

Inauguratign of Sports and Cultural activrtios 

9 
10 

11 

12 
13 

06/08/18 
15/08/18 Independence day celebration 

16/08/18 inauguration of omen's wing SPANDANA' 
14 

17/08/18 Inauguration of eco-club activities 

25/08/18 Sports & Cultural competition for staff on account of teachers day 15 

16 
ceiebrations 

30/08/18 Internal test 17 
to 

01/09/18 

5/9/19 
08/9/18 

Teachers day celebration 
Submission of * internal test marks 

18 

19 
20/9/19 
02/10/18 
25/10/18 i internal test 

IQAC meeting 
Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 

20 

21 
22 

to 

27/10/18 
05/11/18 Parents-Teachers meeting 

10/11/18 
12/11/18 Commencement of practical examination 

23 

24 Commencement of vocatson for teachers 

5 
19/11/18 Commencement of theory examination 26 

PRINCIPAL 1QAC CO-ORDINATOR 

eyaJA, 
PRINCIPAL 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 
BENGALURU-55 



VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE. BANGALORE-55 

ACADEMIC CALLENDER -2015-1 
EVEN-semesters 

S Date Name of the Events 

No 

20/12/19 Allocation of Subjects/ 5vllabus 

Meeting for finalizing the t1me table 
21/12/16 
26/12/18 

02/01/19 
Ke-opening of colege and 

commencement 
of I & IV sem ciasse5 

Staff meeting 
Submission of departments teaching plan 

LQAC meeting 
Republic Day Celebration 

Internal test 

05/01/19 

10/01/19 
26/01/19 
07/02/19 te 

09/02/19 

16/02/19 
23/02/19 
04/04/19 to 

Submission of * internai test marks 

Parents teachers meeting 
I internal test 

10 

06/04/19 
12 15/04/19 

SubmisSion of il internai test mmarks 

Parents teachers meetinE 

Cammencement of Practicai examination 

Commentement of vacation for teachers 

13 16/04/19 

14 18/04/19 
19/04/19 15 

26/04/19 
29/04/19 

Comnencement of Theory examination 

Commencement cf Valuaticon 16 

17 
18 Before 

Announcement of Results 

01/06/19 
03/06/19 

17/06/19 
19 Re-opening ot Coiiege and Commencement of admi$Sion 

20 
Commencement of ciasses 

1QAC CO-ORDINATOR 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
vIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 

BENGALURU-55 
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