VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2020 - 21 ODD -SEMESTERS

SI.	Date	Name of the Events
No.		
1	22/07/20	Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus
2	22/07/20	Meeting for finalizing the time table
3	01/09/20	Re-opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classes
4	03/09/20	Induction Programme for B.Com., I Sem. Students
5	04/09/20	Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. I Sem. Students
6	05/09/20	Teachers day celebration
7	07/09/20	Staff meeting
8	09/09/20	IQAC Meeting
9	18/09/20	Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals
10	21/09/20	Inauguration of NSS regular activities
11	24/09/20	Inauguration of Sports and Cultural activities
12	29/09/20	Inauguration of Women's wing 'SPANDANA'
13	30/09/20	Inauguration of eco-club activities
14	02/10/20	Gandhi Jayanthi celebration
15	22/10/20	Ist Internal test
	to	
	24/10/20	
16	07/11/20	Submission of Ist internal test marks
17	27/11/20	one day workshop for students by Mathematics Department
18	10/12/20	II internal test
	to	
	12/12/20	
19	14/12/20	
20	23/12/20	
21	24/12/20	
22	31/12/20	Commencement of theory examination

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

- PRINCIPAL

VIVERANANDA DEGREE COLLE?
BENGALURU-55

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2020 - 21 EVEN -SEMESTERS

SI.	Date	Name of the Events
No.		
1	20/01/21	Allocation of Subjects / Syllabus
2	21/01/21	Meeting for finalizing the time table
3	01/02/21	Re-opening of college and commencement of II, IV,&VI Sem classes
4	03/02/21	Staff meeting
5	08/02/21	IQAC meeting
6	18/03/21 to	I st Internal test
	20/03/21	
7	27/03/21	Submission of I st internal test marks
8	31/03/21	Parents teachers meeting
9	12/05/21 to	II internal test
	14/05/21	
10	22/05/21	Submission of II internal test marks
11	24/05/21	Parents teachers meeting
12	14/05/21	Commencement of Practical examination
13	25/05/21	Commencement of vacation for teachers
14	01/06/21	Commencement of Theory examination
15	14/06/21	Commencement of Valuation
16	05/07/21	Re-opening of College and Commencement of admission
17	05/07/21	Commencement of classes
18	31/07/21	Announcement of Results

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE

BENGALURU-55

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2019 - 20 ODD -SEMESTERS

SI.	Date	Name of the Events
No.		
1	01/07/19	Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus
2	05/07/19	Meeting for finalizing the time table
3	08/07/19	Re-opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classes
4	08/07/19	Induction Programme for B.Com., I Sem. Students
5	09/07/19	Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. I Sem. Students
6	13/07/19	Staff meeting
7	17/07/19	Submission of departments teaching plan
8	20/07/19	Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals
9	7/8/19	Inauguration of NSS regular activities
10	15/0819	Independence day celebration
11	19/8/19	Inauguration of Sports and Cultural activities
12	20/08/19	IQAC meeting
13	21/8/19	Inauguration of Women's wing 'SPANDANA'
14	22/8/ 19	Ist Internal test
	to	
	24/8/19	
15	25/08/19	Sports & Cultural competition for staff on account of teachers day
		celebrations
16	29/8/19	Inauguration of eco-club activities
17	4/9/19	Submission of Ist internal test marks
18	5/9/19	Teachers day celebration
19	20/9/19	IQAC one day workshop about "New Guide lines of NAAC" (both Teaching
		and non-teaching)
20	02/10/19	
21	10/10/19	II internal test
	to	
	12/10/19	
22	23/10/19	
23	26/10/19	
24	28/10/19	
25	08/11/19	Commencement of theory examination

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE
BENGALURU-55

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55

<u>ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2019 - 20</u> EVEN -SEMESTERS

SI.	Date	Name of the Events
No.		Traine of the Events
1	12/12/19	Allocation of Subjects / Syllabus
2	15/12/19	An at C. C. History Abouting table
3	19/12/19	Re-opening of college and commencement of II & IV sem classes
4	21/12/19	Staff meeting
5	26/12/19	Submission of departments teaching plan
6	04/01/20	IQAC meeting
7	26/01/20	Republic Day Celebration
8	13/02/20 to	I st Internal test
	15/02/20	
9	24/02/20	Submission of Ist internal test marks
10	07/03/20	Parents teachers meeting
11	9/04/20 to	II internal test
	11/04/20	
12	15/04/20	Submission of II internal test marks
13	17/04/20	Parents teachers meeting
14	19/04/20	Commencement of vacation for teachers
15	20/04/20	Commencement of Practical examination
16	27/04/20	Commencement of Theory examination
17	05/05/20	Commencement of Valuation
18	Before	Announcement of Results
	01/06/20	. Coductorios
19	17/06/20	Re-opening of College and Commencement of admission
20	01/07/20	Commencement of classes

1

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

VIVEKANANDA DEGRÆE COLLEGE BENGALURU-55

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55 ACADEMIC CALLENDER - 2018 - 19 Qdd -semesters

<u></u>	D-4-	Normal of the Francis
SI	Date	Name of the Events
No.	01/06/19	Allo antino of Subjects / Subjects
1	01/06/18	Allocation of Subjects/ Syllabus
2	05/06/18	Meeting for finalizing the time table Re-opening of college and commencement of Odd semester classes
3	14/06/18	Re-opening of college and commencements
4	14/06/18	Induction Programme for B.Com., I Sem. Students
5	15/06/18	Induction Programme for B.A. & B.Sc. I Sem. Students
6	18/06/18	Staff meeting
7	23/06/18	Submission of departments teaching plan
8	06/07/18	IQAC meeting
9	09/07/18	Submission of workshops seminar/conference proposals
10	20/07/18	Incurration of NSS regular activities
11	26/07/18	Inauguration of Science & Research Forum
12	06/08/18	Inauguration of Sports and Cultural activities
13	15/08/18	Independence day celebration
14	16/08/18	Inauguration of Women's wing 'SPANDANA'
15	17/08/18	Inauguration of eco-club activities Sports & Cultural competition for staff on account of teachers day
15	25/08/18	Sports & Cultural competition for stall on account
		celebrations
17	30/08/18	i st Internal test
The state of the s	to	
	01/09/18	
18	5/9/19	Teachers day celebration
19	08/9/18	Submission of I st internal test marks
20	20/9/19	IQAC meeting
21	02/10/18	7
22	25/10/18	3 Il internal test
•	to	
	27/10/18	
23		a for touchers
24		- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I
25		t the amendation
26	19/11/1	8 Commencement of theory examination

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE BENGALURU-55

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE, BANGALORE-55

ACADEMIC CALLENDER - 2018 - 19

EVEN—semesters

1.	Date	Name of the Events
No.		
1	20/12/19	Allocation of Subjects / Syllabus
2	21/12/19	Meeting for finalizing the time table Meeting for finalizing the time table Necessary to the time table to the seminary to t
3	26/12/18	Meeting for finalizing the time table Re-opening of college and commencement of II & IV sem classes
4	02/01/19	r. II
5	05/01/19	Staff meeting Submission of departments teaching plan
6	10/01/19	IOAC meeting
7	26/01/19	Republic Day Celebration
8	07/02/19 to	I* Internal test
•	09/02/19	Submission of I st internal test marks
9	16/02/19	Submission of in Internal Cost
10	23/02/19	Parents teachers meeting
11	04/04/19 to	II internal test
-	06/04/19	Submission of II internal test marks
12	15/04/19	Submission of trimering
13	16/04/19	Parents teachers meeting Commencement of Practical examination
14	18/04/19	Commencement of vacation for teachers
15	19/04/19	Commencement of Vaccation Commencement of Theory examination
16	26/04/19	Commencement of Theory
17	29/04/19	Commencement of Valuation
18	Before	Announcement of Results
	01/06/19	Re-opening of College and Commencement of admission
19	03/06/19	Re-opening of College and Commence
20	17/06/19	Commencement of classes

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE

BENGALURU-55

PRINCIPAL